
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/17/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:34:57 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/9/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/15/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000027,2 CMA,0803,DOT2300000024,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CHANNELIZER CONES FOR ALL
ROADWAYS

A & A SAFETY INC 09/22/2022 11/09/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000050,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 03-23-0131A Romance Bridge Rebar FOSTER SUPPLY INC 10/27/2022 11/09/2022 8,864.45

CRFQ,0810,DMT2300000005,1 CMA,0810,DMT2300000004,1 WV DIVISION OF MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES

Open-end for snow and Ice removal at
MARC stations

KENLEY T HUBBLE LLC 10/04/2022 11/10/2022 2,875.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

